<< Qtinwnpnithph dwpgh 'antuiéry‘qmmf e
MUY ntoptli _ Bes<z7.

auuuu MUy

1. <wjwuwnwbh <wlpwwbtnnipul wEwnwlwl pjniotih dhonMek
hnwywbwgynn guniabbph nbwpnd

Nwuinyhpwwnni - << QtnwnpnLlhph dwpgh Onjwqunn gninh dholwlwpg
nwnpng>> MNUY

(buwn pjniotitnwih( dwtuutinh abinwunbuswywi nwuwlwngdw)
Opwighpp - << QEnwppnithph awngh Onywqunn qninh dholwlwng nwpng>> NNUY-h
Ywnhpltnh hwdwn 2017p.-nl Ywwnwnynn glnidltnh

Ubqwbnudp - 2017p. qlnualtph wwl_hnyuntdptnp

PWahG -09- funtyp -02- nwu -02-6pwaghp -02-

(pun pynepbunughl dwifuubinh anndwruwliuG nwuwliungdul)
QUdwl wewpywyh

Uhowlghy
I G QL0Wl 8L Quihdwl Upwynpp CUnwatln
- owiuubpp Pwlwyp
CPV wlywbniip (pbpwgwywnap) Shwynpp  ghlp (npw)
nuwuwywngiw
G
1 2 a3 4 3 6 7
Uwpwlpbtn
AnGhwywb
1 2 3 4 5 6 pd
22820000 /Quwpninp/ U2 hun 1000 6000 6
nwphdhljughw
30197631 [, np A4 dlwswihh PPUZ nnuth 2200 26400 12
22852000 [0 puwuuliu |- FLUZ huin 100 2000 20
wpwquljwp
39264000 fﬂ'q]muu]uliuull—f})u]“ FPUZ hwwn 1200 2400 2
30192121 Qnhs FRUZ hun 100 2000 20
30192130 U'lum]nnill.p uli reuz Snith 1200 2400 2
/12hwn/
30197645 Upfuw nnnh whdbwljwh FOULZ hwn 60 2700 45
pwpntip
30197220 Onph unlpul /Muwphs/ &I nnih 100 900 9
30194320 Ywuwniwl /gduqpuuljut RLUZ huin 200 3000 15

pninp/



22817000

22820000

22820000

22820000

30197234

22820000

22820000

22458005

22820000

22820000

22820000

plnpundtp

Stnbiuw il

37822300

Clnudbip

44831100

33711900

39813000

39831000

39224100

33761000

39224320

18424000

Twunlyh wypwb.opuwghn

/RQuwpnplip/ wowllipinh
wbdlwlul gnpd

/Rupnplip/wwllipn)

i plwliughp

1-pt uuwputih
wowljtpinp qwrhwindwb

plipphl

ludpuljh dwnyut

/Ruupnplip/gnigumnuiu
nwly/ Auuy/

Uoprunwlipuipht

wuwhwlnughn

Munigsh pugpnnuid
duwdbipp dwnjut

4-pn nuuwipuih
huwwuinwghp

Ul Jlupujuteh

wnbumnwnp vinwglub

Ulipnndhun|npuwl
wnwpbljwl wpub-dpughp

Yuwyhd nupnguljut

Uwuinpljw

Zhnm jodwn
Uhiinwhwtihs thong
Ljugphthnoh

U]ty

Omquipuwih pninp
uynilig

Atinling

ReUZ

FrUZ

PLULZ

FCUZ

feuz

FLUZ

PCOUL

PLUZ

ROUZ

RCUZ

PLUZ

PO

FOULZ

RCUZ

PLULZ

PCUZ

frUZ

~euUZ

PLUZ

PLUZ

hunn

hwwn

hwwn

hwwn

hwn

huin

qnujq

huwiwn

hwin

huwin

hwwn

liq

unuh
huwin
hun
huwwn

qniyq

100

1000

1000

1000

480

700

500

800

150

200

400

7200 12
10200 34
10500 70
16000 32

15000 15

800 4
2000 5
1500 1
3600 24
400 4
5000 5

120000
40000 40

40000
10000 10
9600 20
3500 5
2000 4
12000 15
4500 30
1200 6
4000 10



39224330
39835000

31681210

39831600

39811300

plunudtun

42122130

42130000

44520000

44530000

39711361

Clunundtp

22211000

50312000

22610000

32412110

65111000

nnij|
Zwnwl) twpplini dnn

Biipunpuljut July
J100W/

Omqupwtih dwppiwl
ymiplip

Zninwqlipdnn dhengllip

Onh unuy

Onpuwlubip, thw quillip,
Ulwtwwnhy uwpplip

Guljwtibbp, putuhutip,
Juipehsttip
Uilpuglinn nlivnuutip

Eibupuljub
nwpwgnighs

Ownuwnpmbibp

Stntluniwljul
dwnwnipyntlibip

<<QLiqudw wphuiwph>>
<<Yppnipmb>>

Upgniypltiph
hwjpnwpunp. duwfuubip

N, phghuinph nimipp

<<Qlnuniws>> Lplpny
huwjunwpupnipym U

2undwljupghstiph
pupwghly inpngnid

Zwidw jupgswyhb

Wymptph |hgpuwynpnud

blwnlptlan fuagh
dwnwnipm

Ity oph pupupnnd

U2

RLULZ

PruUL

Pz

FLUZ

RLUZ

ROUZ

POULZ

FLUZ

IRV

FOUZ

fLUZ

PLUZ

PLUZ

PLLZ

LU

FOULZ

Uz

feUZ

PELEZ

huwin 1000
hwwn 1000

hwwn 100
huin 850

hwn 450

npud

npud
npuwd

npund

npuid

hwwn
hwwn

hwwn

hwn

huwwn
npud

npud

huwn 6000

i 155

5000

2000

1000

3400

1800

60000

30000

25000

21500

15000

8500

100000

170000

22500

10400

26500

31000

79600

100000

65000

81600

100000

10

12

645



65310000

09123000

91410000

24456000

91410000

79132100

92512000

Clhrpudtiup

Eibyunputulipghwgh RPCLLZ

pupunid

Fiwljut quiqh ~ruUz

Uwnwljup wpnid

QGuqh inkpiithjuljut
uwpuuwiplnnd b
winuinwtignipnit

Upuiinwhwinfwb
wpuwinwlipliiph dwjuu

Zpnthwht
winjinwtgnipjut
dwinwynipjuh dSwuulip

Bl uinnpugpmipm npund

Uphihyught qnpdh

dwnuwnipm b

Unputhwinid
TMwpunwnhp Jdwplbp

HYwpswljuh
uwppwnpnudutiph dtinp
phipnud

Yiwn/d 45 250000
U3 139 2150000
93600

6000 30000

41300

3000

50000

15000

61500

450000

3981000

0556

15467



